
Your generosity will be recognized in the 2026 Cattlemen’s Ball program, and based on your donation level, you will also 
receive Top Hand tickets ($400/each value) and a listing or ad in the program, if your contribution is received by April 1st.

Donations are tax deductible, as The Cattlemen’s Ball of Nebraska Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit group, 
ID # 91-1812186. 

If you have any questions, feel free to contact Scott Ford at 308-991-2452 or s.ford@plantpioneer.com.		
										        
Please fill out the sections below and return with payment to:

Calf for a Cure 2026
Scott Ford
72862 C Road
Bertrand, NE 68927

Make payments to The Cattlemen’s Ball of Nebraska Inc.  

Please complete your donation level and amount, and indicate below how you would like your listing to appear in the 2026 
Cattlemen’s Ball Program.

	 __________ Donation Level (See Above)		  __________ Donation Amount Enclosed	

Name of Business:  __________________________________________________________________________________

Name of Individual(s): _______________________________________________________________________________

Mailing Address: ___________________________________________________________________________________
		
                               ___________________________________________________________________________________

Phone Number: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Email:____________________________________________________________________________________________

Thank you for your support to fund cancer research to find a cure!Thank you for your support to fund cancer research to find a cure!

Calf for a CureCalf for a Cure
Commitment Form 2026Commitment Form 2026

A benefit for Cancer Research at the 
Fred & Pamela Buffett Cancer Center

Sponsor LevelSponsor Level Donation AmountDonation Amount
Platinum PlusPlatinum Plus
PlatinumPlatinum
GoldenGolden
SilverSilver
CopperCopper
Bronze/Bronze/CalfCalf
Feed Feed 

$50,000 +$50,000 +
$25,000 - $49,999$25,000 - $49,999
$15,000 - $24,999$15,000 - $24,999
$10,000 - $14,999$10,000 - $14,999
$5,000 - $9,999$5,000 - $9,999
$2,500 - $4,999$2,500 - $4,999
$1,000 - $2,499$1,000 - $2,499

TicketsTickets Program AdProgram Ad
1010
 8 8
 6 6
 4 4
 4 4
 2 2
  

Full PageFull Page
Half PageHalf Page
1/4 Page1/4 Page
1/4 Page1/4 Page
1/8 Page 1/8 Page 
ListingListing
ListingListing


